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2MILE SWIM Age Group Results for 19-24 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 98 KINWORTHY SIERRA 00:43:53.929 20 F 2Mile Swim
2 190  YASKO KATHERINE 00:51:29.851 20 F 2Mile Swim

ts for 25-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 86 HOHWALD KATHLEEN 00:41:35832 28 F 2Mile Swim
2 222 vint stephanie 00:44:32.378 28 F 2Mile Swim
3 188  WONG ALICE 00:44:38804 26 F 2Mile Swim
4 2 AH-QUAH STEPHANIE 00:51:29.185 25 F 2Mile Swim
5 163 SIEGELMAN LIA 00:54:58.671 29 F 2Mile Swim

ts for 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 93 JAMES JESSICA 00:44:49.641 31 F 2Mile Swim
2 115 MARGALIS BETH 00:46:34.760 33 F 2Mile Swim
3 4 ALEXANDER NANCY 00:56:28.116 32 F 2Mile Swim
4 107 LAWRENCE SARAH 00:56:36.622 30 F 2Mile Swim
5 174 TAM RACHEL 01:03:38.717 34 F 2Mile Swim
6 181 VIERS AUDREY 01:06:59.797 34 F 2Mile Swim
7 185  VOZENILEK JENETTE 01:19:50.901 31 F 2Mile Swim
8 67 FRANKS NADIA 01:24:00.480 31 F 2Mile Swim

ts for 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 123 MILLER CARLY 00:51:45.575 39 2Mile Swim
2 96 KARRER HEIDI 01:02:21.138 36 F 2Mile Swim
3 9 BANDOLI GRETCHEN 01:03:21.819 39 F 2Mile Swim
4 168 STANDLEY ADRIENNE 01:03:46.898 36 F 2Mile Swim
5 58 ESKIN ASCIA 01:07:54.902 39 F 2Mile Swim

ts for 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 199  avery sarah 00:43:12.952 41 F 2Mile Swim
2 203 monroe leslie 00:48:02.768 43 F 2Mile Swim
3 157  SCANLON TIFFANY 00:58:10.393 43 F 2Mile Swim
4 39 CORLEY MARIE 01:05:29.638 40 F 2Mile Swim
5 64 FORSGREN JESSICA 01:07:37.307 42 F 2Mile Swim
6 87 HSU AMY 01:07:46.377 40 F 2Mile Swim

ts for 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 221 donlevy mary 00:49:25866 47 F 2Mile Swim
2 47 DILLON JEANNE 00:57:54.657 46 F 2Mile Swim
3 100 KOBAYASHI PAIGE 01:04:45120 49 F 2Mile Swim
4 139 O'KEEFE JENNIFER 01:06:17.825 45 F 2Mile Swim

ts for 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 111 LINKLETTER CHRIS 00:48:04.693 51 F 2Mile Swim
2 164  SIMONS LINDA 00:50:55.211 52 F 2Mile Swim
3 36 CLIFFORD DAISY 00:51:31.803 50 F 2Mile Swim
4 173  TAKARABE NIKKI 00:52:29.209 51 F 2Mile Swim
5 153 RINEHART SUSAN 00:55:54.665 53 F 2Mile Swim
6 50 DREYFUSS BETH 00:55:56.911 52 F 2Mile Swim



7 40 CRAWFORD VICTORIA 00:56:55.902
8 182  VIRGILIO GIANNA 01:08:45.367
9 77 GORE KATHY 01:14:36.381

ts for 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Gun Elapsed
1 167 SPIVEY BONNIE 00:47:27.247
2 21 BRILLIANT SUSAN 00:54:31.672
3 127 MOORE CAT 00:56:13.927
4 155 RODRIGUEZ NANCIE 00:57:42.954
5 197 niebrugge nancy 01:00:43.080
6 56 ENDER SANDEE 01:02:02.313
7 34 CLARK JANICE 01:06:51.544
8 22 BROOKS SHERRY M WENDZ 01:07:17.030
9 102 KUBASEK LYNN 01:12:59.910
10 144 PEARCE RANIE 01:14:01.743
11 201 colaco janna 01:56:43.333

ts for 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Gun Elapsed
1 33 CIRAULO CHRISTIE 00:48:43.216
2 88 HUMPHREYS KAREN 00:51:23.813
3 202  lavayen al 00:56:20.999
4 59 FARR MARY ELLEN 01:07:52.325
5 177  TOURNAT CYNTHIA 01:11:35.066

ts for 65-69 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Gun Elapsed
1 104 LANDIS DIANA 00:59:45.392
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2MILE SWIM Age Group Results for 19-24 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 68 FREEMAN BENJAMIN 00:37:19.196 20 M 2Mile Swim
2 60 FIDLER TYLER 00:43:05.358 20 M 2Mile Swim
3 214 mcclafferty liam 00:47:12.291 20 M 2Mile Swim
4 131 MUNOZ JACOB 00:55:32.645 23 M 2Mile Swim
5 132 MURPHY DUFF 00:56:37.812 23 M 2Mile Swim
6 210 hansonian 01:00:25.778 19 M 2Mile Swim
7 62 FINNEGAN BRIAN 01:18:10.869 21 M 2Mile Swim
ts for 25-29 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 10 BARBER STEPHEN 00:44:26.391 29 M 2Mile Swim
2 44 DEPEW CHRIS 00:44:38.196 27 M 2Mile Swim
3 125 MITOMA ALEX 00:48:43.227 25 M 2Mile Swim
4 159 SESSAKYLE 00:55:18.816 25 M 2Mile Swim
5 61 FIEDLER LUKE 00:57:44.415 29 M 2Mile Swim
6 63 FINNEGAN KEVIN 01:18:09.340 26 M 2Mile Swim
ts for 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 24 BULLOCK RYAN 00:38:07.523 33 M 2Mile Swim
2 74 GLICK JAKE 00:42:59.570 33 M 2Mile Swim
3 212  biessmann max 00:44:30.053 32 M 2Mile Swim
4 192 Powers Brandon 00:44:49.648 33 M 2Mile Swim
5 73 GIBBONS DANIEL 00:46:59.482 33 M 2Mile Swim
6 11 BAUSELL JESSE 00:49:58.825 34 M 2Mile Swim
7 29 CHANG EDWARD 01:03:30.669 31 M 2Mile Swim
ts for 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 45 DICKENSON ETHAN 00:40:13.484 37 M 2Mile Swim
2 178 TRIPP MARK 00:43:08.340 37 M 2Mile Swim
3 116 MARGALIS ROBERT 00:44:24.364 35 M 2Mile Swim
4 142 PALMER BEN 00:45:06.325 37 M 2Mile Swim
5 217  jones john 00:54:26.562 39 M 2Mile Swim
6 118 MARTINDALE DAVID 00:55:05.176 39 M 2Mile Swim
7 14 BERES JASON 00:56:44.703 36 M 2Mile Swim
8 13 BENAVIDEZ IAN 01:00:36.997 37 M 2Mile Swim
9 176 TOMICH BRETT 01:03:16.758 35 M 2Mile Swim
10 145 PETERS THOMAS 01:10:24.743 37 M 2Mile Swim
ts for 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 122 MEYER BRIAN 00:42:22.252 A1 M 2Mile Swim
2 148 POPKO DAVID 00:43:09.592 40 M 2Mile Swim
3 6 ARMSTRONG CHRISTOPH 00:43:31.308 42 M 2Mile Swim
4 205 behrens kris 00:44:35.888 42 M 2Mile Swim
5 185 gotjahr craig 00:44:49.648 42 M 2Mile Swim
6 57 ESKES MARC 00:44:54.200 41 M 2Mile Swim
7 128 MORRIS GRAYSON 00:47:49.933 41 M 2Mile Swim
8 53 DURZI GEORGE 00:52:20.997 41 M 2Mile Swim
9 55 EISENECHER TODD 00:56:29.347 40 M 2Mile Swim
10 218 jackson joshua 01:25:42.003 40 M 2Mile Swim
1" 180 VARNES JARED 01:26:12.460 41 M 2Mile Swim



ts for 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name
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1
70
16
8
48
99
18
28
151
165

MAJEWSKI CLAUDIO
ADUM MANUEL
GARLAND DOUGLAS
BOESE MATTHEW
BALBOA JAIME
DORN GREGORY
KLARIN MICHAEL
BOYLE BRIAN
CEBIK DOUGLAS
RHOADS DAVID
SINCLAIR GARY

ts for 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name
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37
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30
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219
94
3
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38
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hanson derek
YONTEZ CHRIS
bailey mason

COFFIN BRIAN
NICOLLS DEAN
OGORZELEC GREGG
PONTHIER CHUCK
jones rob

DUPLANTY CHRIS
LAMARRE TERRENCE
NEILAN DAVID

NEJADHASHEMI NADER

MCCANNEL COLIN
GOLDSTON ADAM
mcclafferty finn
MILLER MIKE
KOLLER JEFF
CHANG MIKE
RICO LARRY
LANGE DAVID
hellman dave
JOHNSON GREG
ALDEN JACK
GORE BILL

HIGH STEVE
COLLINS WILLIAM
BAKER ART
SENDEJAS EDWARD

ts for 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name
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46
41
216
160
23
108
90
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140

DICKSON KEITH
CROSSON JEFFREY
wyatt robbie
SHIELDS GREG
BUCK BRYAN

LEE SCOTT
IRELAND BILL
IRWIN JOE

O'NEIL DAVID

Gun Elapsed
00:43:08.316
00:44:40.228
00:45:04.584
00:50:36.019
00:50:58.385
00:51:11.117
00:54:35.939
00:54:56.573
01:00:00.047
01:03:09.119
01:20:43.814

Gun Elapsed
00:40:51.120
00:42:29.535
00:42:57.752
00:43:12.309
00:43:25.136
00:45:33.394
00:48:18.548
00:48:38.272
00:48:44.263
00:48:55.087
00:51:30.641
00:52:22.645
00:53:39.803
00:54:51.851
00:55:52.387
00:56:11.049
00:57:02.348
00:57:36.057
01:04:33.665
01:05:08.431
01:05:19.760
01:06:04.355
01:12:58.588
01:14:41.951
01:15:05.349
01:21:52.286
01:23:29.655
01:29:20.064

Gun Elapsed
00:41:42.397
00:42:39.637
00:43:56.634
00:44:12.244
00:44:28.019
00:44:45.456
00:49:01.419
00:51:58.070
00:52:40.365
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10 72 GEORGES CHRIS
11 31 CHRISTENSEN CHARLIE
12 119  MARTINEZ GARY
13 200 tanner eric
14 198 turner gary
15 150 REEVES JOHN
16 42 DEAN MICHAEL
17 204 riley david
18 189 WRIGHT BRIAN
19 117 MARSDEN HENRY
20 194  heydorff leo
21 169 STERN JEREMY
22 43 DEMOTT STEVE
23 121  MEHALECHKO PETER
24 106 LARSON CHARLES
25 130 MOTTLES JOHN
ts for 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name
1 95 KAJIWARA DOUG
2 54 EDWARDS TRACY
3 80 HARDIE JAMES
4 5 ANGRESS DAN
5 162 SIDENBERG PHIL
6 110 LINHOFF GREGG
7 171  SULLIVAN MICHAEL
8 25 BURKI FUAD
9 196 johnson steven
10 129 MORTIMER GREG
11 172 SUTTLE MICHAEL
12 109 LEONARD DAN
13 161  SHILLING GAYLORD
14 141 OTTO DONOVAN
15 69 GALLELLO DOMINIC
16 156 ROYCE STEVE
17 92 JABLONSKI MARK
18 154 RISLEY MARTIN
19 146 PISTOR ARTHUR
20 143 PARKER RUSS
21 113 LOSS JAMES
22 186 WEIDNER ROBERT

ts for 65-69 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib #
g7
7
179
82
35
170
187
149
83
207
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Name

KERNS HUBIE
GENTES STEPHEN
TRUDEAU MICHAEL
HECKER THOMAS
CLEVELAND NEIL
STERNE ERIK
WIGGINS BILL
RAWLINS BRAD
HEYDORFF THOMAS
weiland michael

ts for 70-74 based on Gun Elapsed time

00:54:49.075
00:56:56.572
00:57:07.556
00:57:24.632
01:00:31.446
01:02:59.520
01:04:55.352
01:05:55.295
01:06:40.239
01:06:41.967
01:10:02.884
01:11:38.523
01:21:45.633
01:23:22.522
01:37:00.113
01:39:16.388

Gun Elapsed
00:43:16.020
00:43:21.867
00:47:37.792
00:48:37.825
00:49:03.795
00:51:02.657
00:51:36.230
00:53:39.762
00:54:45.919
00:55:21.487
00:55:24.018
00:56:40.046
00:57:35.202
00:57:59.898
00:59:54.060
01:00:15.354
01:04:21.706
01:05:04.251
01:07:45.159
01:08:11.200
01:15:14.013
01:21:28.428

Gun Elapsed
00:47:53.675
00:48:43.539
00:54:14.002
00:56:32.376
01:02:03.153
01:02:28.647
01:03:42.166
01:08:43.213
01:18:27.566
01:21:51.626
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Position Bib#
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ts for 75-99 based on Gun Elapsed time

12
193
81
209
184

Name

BEACH BRUCE
Gleason Tony
HAYDEN JACK
smith ryland
VOZENILEK JOHN

Position Bib# Name

1
2

208
52

tarkinoton al
DURKEE RONALD

Gun Elapsed
01:02:09.541
01:05:45.011
01:08:49.525
01:08:59.393
01:32:37.243

Gun Elapsed
01:04:55.352
01:32:17.195
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