Newport 2017 Women's Results Pier. 2. Pier

		e Group Results for 19-24 ba				
Position	Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	98	KINWORTHY SIERRA	00:43:53.929	20	F	2Mile Swim
2	190	YASKO KATHERINE	00:51:29.851	20	F	2Mile Swim
		d on Gun Elapsed time				
Position	Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	86	HOHWALD KATHLEEN	00:41:35.832	28	F	2Mile Swim
2	222	vint stephanie	00:44:32.378	28	F	2Mile Swim
3	188	WONG ALICE	00:44:38.804	26	F	2Mile Swim
4	2	AH-QUAH STEPHANIE	00:51:29.185	25	F	2Mile Swim
5	163	SIEGELMAN LIA	00:54:58.671	29	F	2Mile Swim
		d on Gun Elapsed time				
Position	Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	93	JAMES JESSICA	00:44:49.641	31	F	2Mile Swim
2	115	MARGALIS BETH	00:46:34.760	33	F	2Mile Swim
3	4	ALEXANDER NANCY	00:56:28.116	32	F	2Mile Swim
4	107	LAWRENCE SARAH	00:56:36.622	30	F	2Mile Swim
5	174	TAM RACHEL	01:03:38.717	34	F	
6	181	VIERS AUDREY	01:06:59.797			2Mile Swim
7				34	F	2Mile Swim
	185	VOZENILEK JENETTE	01:19:50.901	31	F	2Mile Swim
8	67	FRANKS NADIA	01:24:00.480	31	F	2Mile Swim
ts for 35-3	39 based	d on Gun Elapsed time				
Position	Bib#	Name .	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	123	MILLER CARLY	00:51:45.575	39	F	2Mile Swim
2	96	KARRER HEIDI	01:02:21.138	36	F	
3	9	BANDOLI GRETCHEN	01:03:21.819		F	2Mile Swim
4	168			39		2Mile Swim
5		STANDLEY ADRIENNE	01:03:46.898	36	F	2Mile Swim
Э	58	ESKIN ASCIA	01:07:54.902	39	F	2Mile Swim
ts for 40-4	14 based	d on Gun Elapsed time				
Position	Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	199	avery sarah	00:43:12.952	41	F	2Mile Swim
2	203	monroe leslie	00:48:02.768	43	F	2Mile Swim
3	157	SCANLON TIFFANY	00:58:10.393	43	F	2Mile Swim
4	39	CORLEY MARIE	01:05:29.638	40	F	2Mile Swim
5	64	FORSGREN JESSICA	01:07:37.307	42	, F	2Mile Swim
6	87	HSU AMY	01:07:46.377	40	F	2Mile Swim
· ·	07	1130 AWI	01.07.40.377	40	Г	Ziville Swim
		d on Gun Elapsed time				
Position	Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	221	donlevy mary	00:49:25.866	47	F	2Mile Swim
2	47	DILLON JEANNE	00:57:54.657	46	F	2Mile Swim
3	100	KOBAYASHI PAIGE	01:04:45.120	49	F	2Mile Swim
4	139	O'KEEFE JENNIFER	01:06:17.825	45	F	2Mile Swim
to f 50 '	: 4 L = :	1 C Fl				
		d on Gun Elapsed time	o =: .			
Position	Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	111	LINKLETTER CHRIS	00:48:04.693	51	F	2Mile Swim
2	164	SIMONS LINDA	00:50:55.211	52	F	2Mile Swim
3	36	CLIFFORD DAISY	00:51:31.803	50	F	2Mile Swim
4	173	TAKARABE NIKKI	00:52:29.209	51	F	2Mile Swim
5	153	RINEHART SUSAN	00:55:54.665	53	F	2Mile Swim
6	50	DREYFUSS BETH	00:55:56.911	52	F	2Mile Swim

7	40	CRAWFORD VICTORIA	00:56:55.902	52	F	2Mile Swim
8	182	VIRGILIO GIANNA	01:08:45.367	54	F	2Mile Swim
9	77	GORE KATHY	01:14:36.381	53	F	2Mile Swim
to for EE	FO bass	d on Con Flore ad the a				
		d on Gun Elapsed time		_		
Position	Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	167	SPIVEY BONNIE	00:47:27.247	59	F	2Mile Swim
2	21	BRILLIANT SUSAN	00:54:31.672	56	F	2Mile Swim
3	127	MOORE CAT	00:56:13.927	56	F	2Mile Swim
4	155	RODRIGUEZ NANCIE	00:57:42.954	56	F	2Mile Swim
5	197	niebrugge nancy	01:00:43.080	58	F	2Mile Swim
6	56	ENDER SANDEE	01:02:02.313	59	F	2Mile Swim
7	34	CLARK JANICE	01:06:51.544	57	F	2Mile Swim
8	22	BROOKS SHERRY M WENDZ	01:07:17.030	57	F	2Mile Swim
9	102	KUBASEK LYNN	01:12:59.910	59	F	2Mile Swim
10	144	PEARCE RANIE	01:14:01.743	57	F	2Mile Swim
11	201	colaco janna	01:56:43.333	56	F	2Mile Swim
ts for 60-6	64 haser	d on Gun Elapsed time				
Position	Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	۸۵۵	Condor	Division
1	33	CIRAULO CHRISTIE	00:48:43.216	Age 64	Gender	Division
2	88	HUMPHREYS KAREN			F	2Mile Swim
3	202		00:51:23.813	64	F	2Mile Swim
		lavayen al	00:56:20.999	61	F	2Mile Swim
4	59	FARR MARY ELLEN	01:07:52.325	60	F	2Mile Swim
5	177	TOURNAT CYNTHIA	01:11:35.066	63	F	2Mile Swim
ts for 65-6	69 based	d on Gun Elapsed time				
Position	Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	104	LANDIS DIANA	00:59:45.392	65	F	2Mile Swim

Newport 2017 Men's Results Rer. 2. Pier

2MILE S	WIM A	ge Group Results for 19-24 ba	sed on Gun Elaps	sed time		
Position	Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	68	FREEMAN BENJAMIN	00:37:19.196	20	M	2Mile Swim
2	60	FIDLER TYLER	00:43:05.358	20	M	2Mile Swim
3	214	mcclafferty liam	00:47:12.291	20	M	2Mile Swim
4	131	MUNOZ JÁCOB	00:55:32.645	23	M	2Mile Swim
5	132	MURPHY DUFF	00:56:37.812	23	M	2Mile Swim
6	210	hanson ian	01:00:25.778	19	M	2Mile Swim
7	62	FINNEGAN BRIAN	01:18:10.869	21	M	2Mile Swim
	-		01.10.10.009	21	IVI	Ziville Swiffi
		ed on Gun Elapsed time				
Position	Bib#		Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	10	BARBER STEPHEN	00:44:26.391	29	M	2Mile Swim
2	44	DEPEW CHRIS	00:44:38.196	27	M	2Mile Swim
3	125	MITOMA ALEX	00:48:43.227	25	M	2Mile Swim
4	159	SESSA KYLE	00:55:18.816	25	M	2Mile Swim
5	61	FIEDLER LUKE	00:57:44.415	29	M	2Mile Swim
6	63	FINNEGAN KEVIN	01:18:09.340	26	M	2Mile Swim
		d on Gun Elapsed time				
Position		Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	24	BULLOCK RYAN	00:38:07.523	33	M	2Mile Swim
2	74	GLICK JAKE	00:42:59.570	33	M	2Mile Swim
3	212	biessmann max	00:44:30.053	32	M	2Mile Swim
4	192	Powers Brandon	00:44:49.648	33	M	2Mile Swim
5	73	GIBBONS DANIEL	00:46:59.482	33	M	2Mile Swim
6	11	BAUSELL JESSE	00:49:58.825	34	М	2Mile Swim
7	29	CHANG EDWARD	01:03:30.669	31	М	2Mile Swim
		d on Gun Elapsed time				
Position	Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	45	DICKENSON ETHAN	00:40:13.484	37	М	2Mile Swim
2	178	TRIPP MARK	00:43:08.340	37	M	2Mile Swim
3	116	MARGALIS ROBERT	00:44:24.364	35	M	2Mile Swim
4	142	PALMER BEN	00:45:06.325	37	M	2Mile Swim
5	217	jones john	00:54:26.562	39	M	2Mile Swim
6	118	MARTINDALE DAVID	00:55:05.176	39	M	2Mile Swim
7	14	BERES JASON	00:56:44.709	36	М	2Mile Swim
8	13	BENAVIDEZ IAN	01:00:36.997	37	М	2Mile Swim
9	176	TOMICH BRETT	01:03:16.758	35	M	2Mile Swim
10	145	PETERS THOMAS	01:10:24.743	37	M	2Mile Swim
ts for 40-4	4 base	d on Gun Elapsed time				
Position	Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	122	MEYER BRIAN	00:42:22.252	41	M	2Mile Swim
2	148	POPKO DAVID	00:43:09.592	40	M	2Mile Swim
3	6	ARMSTRONG CHRISTOPH	00:43:31.308	42	M	2Mile Swim
4	205	behrens kris	00:44:35.888	42	М	2Mile Swim
5	195	gotjahr craig	00:44:49.648	42	M	2Mile Swim
6	57	ESKES MARC	00:44:54.200	41	M	2Mile Swim
7	128	MORRIS GRAYSON	00:47:49.933	41	M	2Mile Swim
8	53	DURZI GEORGE	00:52:20.997	41	M	2Mile Swim
9	55	EISENECHER TODD	00:56:29.347	40	M	2Mile Swim
10	218	jackson joshua	01:25:42.003	40	M	2Mile Swim
11	180	VARNES JARED	01:26:12.460	41	M	2Mile Swim
=	-		== - = =			

ts for 45-	49 base	ed on Gun Elapsed time				
Position		Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	114	MAJEWSKI CLAUDIO	00:43:08.316	49	M	
2	1	ADUM MANUEL	00:44:40.228	43 47	M	2Mile Swim
3	70	GARLAND DOUGLAS	00:45:04.584	46		2Mile Swim
4	16	BOESE MATTHEW	00:50:36.019		M	2Mile Swim
5	8	BALBOA JAIME		49	М	2Mile Swim
6	48		00:50:58.385	49	М	2Mile Swim
7	_	DORN GREGORY	00:51:11.117	49	M	2Mile Swim
8	99	KLARIN MICHAEL	00:54:35.939	48	M	2Mile Swim
	18	BOYLE BRIAN	00:54:56.573	48	M	2Mile Swim
9	28	CEBIK DOUGLAS	01:00:00.047	47	М	2Mile Swim
10	151	RHOADS DAVID	01:03:09.119	46	M	2Mile Swim
11	165	SINCLAIR GARY	01:20:43.814	48	M	2Mile Swim
ts for 50-	54 base	ed on Gun Elapsed time				
Position		Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	211	hanson derek	00:40:51.120	52	M	2Mile Swim
2	191	YONTEZ CHRIS	00:42:29.535	53	M	2Mile Swim
3	206	bailey mason	00:42:57.752	52	M	2Mile Swim
4	37	COFFIN BRIAN	00:43:12.309	51	M	
5	136	NICOLLS DEAN	00:43:12:309	53		2Mile Swim
6	138	OGORZELEC GREGG		55 51	M	2Mile Swim
7	147		00:45:33.394		M	2Mile Swim
8		PONTHIER CHUCK	00:48:18.548	54	М	2Mile Swim
	215	jones rob	00:48:38.272	51	М	2Mile Swim
9	51	DUPLANTY CHRIS	00:48:44.263	52	M	2Mile Swim
10	103	LAMARRE TERRENCE	00:48:55.087	50	М	2Mile Swim
11	133	NEILAN DAVID	00:51:30.641	51	М	2Mile Swim
12	134	NEJADHASHEMI NADER	00:52:22.645	50	М	2Mile Swim
13	120	MCCANNEL COLIN	00:53:39.803	53	M	2Mile Swim
14	75	GOLDSTON ADAM	00:54:51.851	51	M	2Mile Swim
15	213	mcclafferty finn	00:55:52.387	54	M	2Mile Swim
16	124	MILLER MIKE	00:56:11.049	51	M	2Mile Swim
17	101	KOLLER JEFF	00:57:02.348	52	М	2Mile Swim
18	30	CHANG MIKE	00:57:36.057	50	M	2Mile Swim
19	152	RICO LARRY	01:04:33.665	54	М	2Mile Swim
20	105	LANGE DAVID	01:05:08.431	54	M	2Mile Swim
21	219	hellman dave	01:05:19.760	52	М	2Mile Swim
22	94	JOHNSON GREG	01:06:04.355	53	M	2Mile Swim
23	3	ALDEN JACK	01:12:58.588	52	M	2Mile Swim
24	76	GORE BILL	01:14:41.951	53	M	2Mile Swim
25	84	HIGH STEVE	01:15:05.349	54	M	2Mile Swim
26	38	COLLINS WILLIAM	01:21:52.286	50	M	2Mile Swim
27	7	BAKER ART	01:23:29.655	52	M	2Mile Swim
28	158	SENDEJAS EDWARD	01:29:20.064	54	M	2Mile Swim
		ed on Gun Elapsed time				
Position		Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	46	DICKSON KEITH	00:41:42.397	59	M	2Mile Swim
2	41	CROSSON JEFFREY	00:42:39.637	56	M	2Mile Swim
3	216	wyatt robbie	00:43:56.634	55	M	2Mile Swim
4	160	SHIELDS GREG	00:44:12.244	56	М	2Mile Swim
5	23	BUCK BRYAN	00:44:28.019	55	М	2Mile Swim
6	108	LEE SCOTT	00:44:45.456	56	М	2Mile Swim
7	90	IRELAND BILL	00:49:01.419	58	М	2Mile Swim
8	91	IRWIN JOE	00:51:58.070	56	М	2Mile Swim
9	140	O'NEIL DAVID	00:52:40.365	59	М	2Mile Swim

10	72	GEORGES CHRIS	00:54:49.075	59	M	2Mile Swim
11	31	CHRISTENSEN CHARLIE	00:56:56.572	58	M	2Mile Swim
12	119	MARTINEZ GARY	00:57:07.556	58	M	2Mile Swim
13	200	tanner eric	00:57:24.632	57	М	2Mile Swim
14	198	turner gary	01:00:31.446	59	M	2Mile Swim
15	150	REEVES JOHN	01:02:59.520	59	М	2Mile Swim
16	42	DEAN MICHAEL	01:04:55.352	56	М	2Mile Swim
17	204	riley david	01:05:55.295	58	М	2Mile Swim
18	189	WRIGHT BRIAN	01:06:40.239	56	M	2Mile Swim
19	117	MARSDEN HENRY	01:06:41.967	55	М	2Mile Swim
20	194	heydorff leo	01:10:02.884	57	М	2Mile Swim
21	169	STERN JEREMY	01:11:38.523	58	М	2Mile Swim
22	43	DEMOTT STEVE	01:21:45.633	56	М	2Mile Swim
23	121	MEHALECHKO PETER	01:23:22.522	55	M	2Mile Swim
24	106	LARSON CHARLES	01:37:00.113	55	M	2Mile Swim
25	130	MOTTLES JOHN	01:39:16.388	59	M	2Mile Swim
				-	101	2141110 0441111
ts for 60-6	34 base	ed on Gun Elapsed time				
Position	Bib#		Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	95	KAJIWARA DOUG	00:43:16.020	60	M	2Mile Swim
2	54	EDWARDS TRACY	00:43:21.867	60	M	2Mile Swim
3	80	HARDIE JAMES	00:47:37.792	61	M	2Mile Swim
4	5	ANGRESS DAN	00:48:37.825	60	M	2Mile Swim
5	162	SIDENBERG PHIL	00:49:03.795	61	M	2Mile Swim
6	110	LINHOFF GREGG	00:51:02.657	60	M	2Mile Swim
7	171	SULLIVAN MICHAEL	00:51:36.230	61	M	2Mile Swim
8	25	BURKI FUAD	00:53:39.762	61	M	
9	196	johnson steven	00:54:45.919	60	M	2Mile Swim
10	129	MORTIMER GREG	00:55:21.487	62	M	2Mile Swim
11	172	SUTTLE MICHAEL	00:55:24.018	64		2Mile Swim
12	109	LEONARD DAN	00:56:40.046	63	M	2Mile Swim
13	161	SHILLING GAYLORD			M	2Mile Swim
14	141	OTTO DONOVAN	00:57:35.202	61	M	2Mile Swim
15	69		00:57:59.898	62	M	2Mile Swim
		GALLELLO DOMINIC	00:59:54.060	62	M	2Mile Swim
16	156	ROYCE STEVE	01:00:15.354	60	M	2Mile Swim
17	92	JABLONSKI MARK	01:04:21.706	64	M	2Mile Swim
18	154	RISLEY MARTIN	01:05:04.251	63	M	2Mile Swim
19	146	PISTOR ARTHUR	01:07:45.159	61	М	2Mile Swim
20	143	PARKER RUSS	01:08:11.200	60	М	2Mile Swim
21	113	LOSS JAMES	01:15:14.013	64	М	2Mile Swim
22	186	WEIDNER ROBERT	01:21:28.428	60	М	2Mile Swim
L 6 05 (20.1					
		ed on Gun Elapsed time		_		
Position		Name	Gun Elapsed	Age		Division
1	97	KERNS HUBIE	00:47:53.675	68	М	2Mile Swim
2	71	GENTES STEPHEN	00:48:43.539	67	М	2Mile Swim
3	179	TRUDEAU MICHAEL	00:54:14.002	67	М	2Mile Swim
4	82	HECKER THOMAS	00:56:32.376	66	М	2Mile Swim
5	35	CLEVELAND NEIL	01:02:03.153	66	М	2Mile Swim
6	170	STERNE ERIK	01:02:28.647	65	М	2Mile Swim
7	187	WIGGINS BILL	01:03:42.166	68	М	2Mile Swim
8	149	RAWLINS BRAD	01:08:43.213	67	М	2Mile Swim
9	83	HEYDORFF THOMAS	01:18:27.566	67	М	2Mile Swim
10	207	weiland michael	01:21:51.626	65	М	2Mile Swim

Position	Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	12	BEACH BRUCE	01:02:09.541	72	М	2Mile Swim
2	193	Gleason Tony	01:05:45.011	70	М	2Mile Swim
3	81	HAYDEN JACK	01:08:49.525	70	М	2Mile Swim
4	209	smith ryland	01:08:59.393	72	M	2Mile Swim
5	184	VOZENILEK JOHN	01:32:37.243	73	М	2Mile Swim
s for 75-	99 base	ed on Gun Elapsed time				
	Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
Position		Amelein name of	01:04:55.352	77	М	2Mile Swim
Position 1	208	tarkinoton al	01.04.00.002			2Mile Swim